

FDOT Long Range Estimating System - Production					
R4: Project Details Composite Report					
By Version					
Project: RSD4LN-U-15-BB				Letting Date: 01/2099	
Description: Milling & Resurfacing 4 Lanes Divided Urban Arterial with 4' Bike Lanes					
District: 09	County: 99 DISTRICT/STATE WIDE				
Project Manager: Cost-Per-Mile Model					
Version 15-P Project Grand Total					
					\$1,211,291.69
Description: July 2020 Updates					
Pay Items					
Pay Item	Description	Total Quantity	Unit	Weighted Avg. Unit Price	Total Amount
102-1	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	10.00			\$95,974.52
101-1	MOBILIZATION	10.00			\$105,571.97
327-70-1	MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1" AVG DEPTH	16,426.66	SY	\$2.60	\$42,709.32
327-70-4	MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 3" AVG DEPTH	32,853.33	SY	\$2.60	\$85,418.66
334-1-13	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC C	903.46	TN	\$95.00	\$85,828.70
334-1-54	SUPERPAVE ASPH CONC, TRAF D, PG76-22	2,710.40	TN	\$109.00	\$295,433.60
337-7-80	ASPH CONC FC, TRAFFIC B, FC-9.5, PG 76-22	657.06	TN	\$110.00	\$72,276.60
337-7-83	ASPH CONC FC, TRAFFIC C, FC-12.5, PG 76-22	2,628.27	TN	\$110.00	\$289,109.70
546-72-1	GROUND-IN RUMBLE STRIPS, 16"	2.00	GM	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00
570-1-2	PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD	5,479.47	SY	\$2.60	\$14,246.62
700-1-11	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GM,	20.00	AS	\$340.00	\$6,800.00
700-1-12	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I GM, 12-20 SF	18.00	AS	\$1,200.00	\$21,600.00
700-1-50	SINGLE POST SIGN, RELOCATE	2.00	AS	\$220.00	\$440.00
700-1-60	SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE	16.00	AS	\$30.00	\$480.00
700-2-14	MULTI- POST SIGN, F&I GM, 31-50 SF	2.00	AS	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00
700-2-60	MULTI- POST SIGN, REMOVE	2.00	AS	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
706-1-1	RAISED PAVMT MARK, TYPE B W/O FINAL SURF	405.00	EA	\$4.40	\$1,782.00
710-11-101	PAINTED PAVT MARK, STD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"	8.00	GM	\$900.00	\$7,200.00
710-11-131	PAINTED PAVT MARK, STD, WHITE, SKIP, 6"	4.00	GM	\$430.00	\$1,720.00
711-15-101	THERMOPLASTIC, STD-OP, WHITE, SOLID, 6"	4.00	GM	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00
711-15-131	THERMOPLASTIC, STD-OP, WHITE, SKIP, 6"	2.00	GM	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
999-25	INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT (DO NOT BID)	1.00	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00

FDOT Long Range Estimating System - Production				
R4: Project Details Composite Report				
By Version				
Project: RSD4LN-U-15-BB			Letting Date: 01/2099	
Description: Milling & Resurfacing 4 Lanes Divided Urban Arterial with 4' Bike Lanes				
District: 09	County: 99 DISTRICT/STATE WIDE			
Project Manager: Cost-Per-Mile Model				
Version 15-P Project Grand Total				
				\$1,211,291.69
Description: July 2020 Updates				
Project Unknowns			0.00 %	\$0.00
Design/Build			0.00 %	\$0.00
Version 15-P Project Grand Total				
				\$1,211,291.69